

KLAPTON REINSURANCE BROKERS LIMITED
FINANCIAL STATEMENTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2021

STATEMENT OF PROFIT OR LOSS AND OTHER COMPREHENSIVE INCOME

	Notes	2021 KES	2020 KES
Revenue	4	102,691,394	184,137,722
Other income	5	588,696	14,530,313
Operating expenses		(90,561,886)	(123,390,137)
Operating profit	6	12,718,204	75,277,898
Finance costs	8	(8,243,166)	(4,213,308)
Profit before taxation		4,475,038	71,064,590
Taxation	9	(207,922)	(17,932,581)
Total comprehensive income for the year		4,267,116	53,132,009